F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m

Tight Buffer
Optical Fibre
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Fibre Count Outer Diameter
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(kg/km)
Bend Radius
Short
(mm)
Long
(mm)
3105-11002FXXCL 2 7.0 2.0 45.0 20D 10D
3105-11004FXXCL 4 7.0 2.0 46.0 20D 10D
3105-11006FXXCL 6 8.3 2.0 62.5 20D 10D
3105-11008FXXCL 8 9.5 2.0 86.0 20D 10D
3105-11012FXXCL 12 12.2 2.0 140.0 20D 10D
Tight Buffer
These cables are constructed bundling tight buffered simplex fibre
optic in an outer jacket. Non metallic FRP strength members in the
cable give it good tensile strength and electro- magnetic protection. It

3105-11008FXXCL 2500 x 1 Wooden Drum 215.0 240.0 800 x 800 x 570
3105-11012FXXCL 2500 x 1 Wooden Drum 350.0 375.0 800 x 800 x 570
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/
Tube
Fibre
Count
Fibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
3105 1=PVC
2=LSZH
3=PE
1=12 F/T
2=08 F/T
3=06 F/T
4=04 F/T
No. of
Fibre
OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
As noted
CL: BK(Black), OR(Orange), YL(Yellow), GN(Green), AQ(Aqua), RD(Red), BL(Blue)
7=OFNR
 ' * Default value of Fibre Per Tube is "1" as per the ordering information, Follow the ordering guide for any other Specific
customized fibre per tube requirement. '